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

FF 705 Crawdad Ct 2900 3/2.5 Now Paradise Valley- Two car garage and storage shed for all your storage needs. HOA

TH  AA-No More Apps- 69 1544 Yes offers access to a community pool and tennis court for residents to enjoy.

FF 526 Tocia Ct 3000 3/2.5 Now Green Valley — The kitchen has upgraded tile flooring and newer carpet throughout.

TH 94534 - 79 1623 Neg Front landscaping service included.

FF 2728 Marigold Dr 3100 4/2 Now Corner Lot Home- With convenient storage shed and washer & dryer hookups. Must

GC 94533-56 1745 Neg see to appreciate. Call 707-639-9018.

FF 2785 Ownes St 3200 3/3 Now Come See Today- Kitchen is equipped with a new stove, an electric range, a

TZ 94534-630 1754 No dishwasher, and microwave. Garbage is included.



mailto:info@solanopm.com
http://www.solanopm.com/

FF 2192 Clyde Jean PI 3350 4/2.5 Now TAFB School District- Kitchen is equipped with gas stove, refrigerator, microwave,

LR 94533-610 2430 Yes  and dishwasher. Landscaping service is included. Enjoy your backyard with fruit trees.

FF 3237 Arroyo Dr 3395 4/3 Now Available Now- Dishwasher, microwave, and refrigerator included. This property

LR No More Apps- 73 2963 Yes comes with a hot tub and swimming pool, and pool service included.

FF 5073 Ellis Godfrey Dr 3395 4/2 Now Travis Unified School District- This three car garage has washer, dryer, and

RM 94533 -79 oTP 2270 No refrigerator included. Near parks and Travis Air Force Base.

FF 1781 Larkin Dr 3400 3/2 Now Wow, Must See- This beautiful home is close to Travis AFB, shops, and restaurants.

GC 94534- 625 1638 No Comes with a washer, dryer, and refrigerator. Call 707-639-9018

EE 5090 Napa Shore Dr 3500 4/2.5 Now Living Large with lots of space! Two story home located in a nature setting at

BR 94534-71 2023 Yes Green Valley Lake. Many community amenities are included. Call 707-447-8501

FF 3225 Bear Creek Dr 3500 4/3 Now Rancho Solano- This gated community home features a spacious upper leave

LR No More Apps- 77 2303 Yes private deck and covered patio. The kitchen is equipped with a six-burner gas range.

FF 3013 Miller Dr 3700 5/3 Now Two Story Home- Must see this home. Lots of new items.

GC 94534- 620 2378 Neg Call 707.639.9018

SS 617 Skylark Dr 2850 3/2 7/15 Beautiful Remodeled Home- *Move in Special take half off first month'’s

BR 94585- 619 1308 Neg rent* Laminate flooring throughout. Enjoy modern living with thoughtful updates.

SS 617 Skylark Dr 2850 3/2 7/15 Remodeled Home- Bright kitchen with gas stove, dishwasher, and microwave.

BR 94585- 714 1308 Neg Gardener & pest control services included. With a large backyard.

SS 900 Bluejay Dr 3300 4/2.5 Now Rare Find! Corner Lot, Rv Parking — Cozy fireplace, convenient dishwasher,

GC 94585- 319 oTP 1960 No microwave, washer & dryer hookups, and storage shed.

SS 1616 Savannah Ln 3850 4/2.5 Now Petersen Ranch- Open & spacious floor plan. Close to Travis AFB. Washer & dryer

GC 94585 - 530 OoTP 2840 No included upstairs. Walk in closet in the master bedroom. Landscape service included.
Call 707.639.9018

\ae] 524 Ridge Ave 2200 2/1 Now New Renovated- Indoor laundry, new carpet, a large bonus room, new countertops,

CM AA-No More Apps527 965 No new blinds, a wall heater, long driveway, new floor, and two hall closets.




Solano Property Management
Apartments/Condos/Townhomes/Duplexes
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[ Vacant Property Viewable by appointment only |
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City Address Rent Bed/B Avail Comments
Rep a sqft Pets

'A% 149 Mason St #C 1595 Studio Now  Downtown- Rare opportunity studio apt with refrigerator. Paid PG&E, water, and
RM 95688- 617 300 No garbage. With a month-to-month lease. Newly remolded.

V.V 149 Mason St #B 1595 Studio Now  Downtown- Rare opportunity studio apt with a month-to-month lease. Newly

RM 95688- 617 300 No remodeled. Water, PG&E, and garbage included.

V.V 149 Mason St #A 1695 Studio Now  Downtown- Rare opportunity studio with a month-to-month lease. Refrigerator is
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